
Table 1-1. Percentage distribution of labour unions by size of enterprise and conclusion of collective agreements
(Unit: %)

〔100.0〕 100.0 91.4  8.6  89.0  

employees or more 〔25.0〕 100.0 97.5  2.5  97.2  

to 4,999 employees 〔19.4〕 100.0 93.3  6.7  93.4  

to 999 employees 〔10.0〕 100.0 91.6  8.4  88.1  

to 499 employees 〔10.1〕 100.0 90.8  9.2  85.8  

to 299 employees 〔20.6〕 100.0 85.1  14.9  84.5  

to 99 employees 〔14.9〕 100.0 87.5  12.5  79.5  

〔100.0〕 100.0  89.0  11.0  …      

Note: Figures in square brackets 〔 〕are percentage distributions of labour unions by size of enterprise.

2006
Concluded a

collective
agreement

30

2006 total

< Size of enterprise >

5,000

1,000

500

300

100

Total

Category Total
Concluded a

collective
agreement

Did not conclude
a collective
agreement


