Table 1-1. Percentage distribution of labour unions by size of enterprise and conclusion of collective agreements

(Unit: %)

Category			Total		Concluded a collective agreement	Did not conclude a collective agreement	2006 Concluded a collective agreement
Total			[100.0]	100.0	91.4	8.6	89.0
<	Size of	enterprise >					
5,000	employee	es or more	[25.0]	100.0	97.5	2.5	97.2
1,000	to	4,999 employees	[19.4]	100.0	93.3	6.7	93.4
500	to	999 employees	[10.0]	100.0	91.6	8.4	88.1
300	to	499 employees	[10.1]	100.0	90.8	9.2	85.8
100	to	299 employees	[20.6]	100.0	85.1	14.9	84.5
30	to	99 employees	[14.9]	100.0	87.5	12.5	79.5
2006 total			[100.0]	100.0	89.0	11.0	

Note: Figures in square brackets [] are percentage distributions of labour unions by size of enterprise.